GasPro™ TEM-500 series filters are designed for 3 nm
particle retention up to flow rates of
25 scfm and temperatures up to 80ºC (176ºF).
An ePTFE membrane (0.11 m2 / 1.2 ft2) with a
polypropylene support structure is enclosed  within
a stainless steel 316L housing for excellent flow and
chemical resistance. A standard Viton® o-ring is used
(other o-ring materials available on resuest).

90 PSI
Gas flow rate Vs Pressure drop (1/2” VCR)
TEM-500 Part Numbers and Ordering Information
Part number Inlet/outlet fittings Filter media/housing Other materials* Length (L)
TEM-511 1/4” compression inlet/outlet
PTFE / 316L stainless
steel
Polypropylene
Viton®
131.3 mm (5.17”)
TEM-511-6 3/8” compression inlet/outlet 131.3 mm (5.17”)
TEM-511-8 1/2” compression inlet/outlet 129.0 mm (5.08”)
TEM-511-12 3/4” compression inlet/outlet 142.2 mm (5.60”)
TEM-513-8 1/2” face seal female inlet/male outlet 156.0 mm (6.14”)
TEM-515 1/4” male face seal inlet/outlet 139.7 mm (5.50”)
TEM-515-6 3/8” male face seal inlet/outlet 156.0 mm (6.14”)
TEM-515-8 1/2” male face seal inlet/outlet 156.0 mm (6.14”)
TEM-515-12 3/4” male face seal inlet/outlet 156.0 mm (6.14”)
TEM-515-16 1” male face seal inlet/outlet 165.1 mm (6.50”)
TEM-528-6 3/8” FNPT inlet/outlet 133.4 mm (5.25”)
TEM-528-8 1/2” FNPT inlet/outlet 146.6 mm (5.77”)
TEM-528-12 3/4” FNPT inlet/outlet 150.9 mm (5.94”)
TEM-550-8 1/2” butt weld inlet/outlet 137.2 mm (5.4”)
TEM-550-12 3/4” butt weld inlet/outlet 137.2 mm (5.4”)
* FEP encapsulated FKM O-rings are available upon request.
Not all fittings, lengths, and part numbers are shown on the chart. Please contact your Porvair representative or an approved Porvair
distributor for special length and fitting options.
Specifications